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Enrollment History Transcript Statistics Student #: 41464
Start End Grade School Cumulative GPA (Unweighted) 88.120 State ID: 2942534788
08/09/2021 09 George Washington Carver Class Rank 182 of 409 Diploma Date:

Freshman Campus Percentile 55.50% Diploma:
08/08/2022 10 Coffee High School Current Grade: 11
08/09/2023 1" Coffee High School Birthdate: 12/13/2006
08/01/2024 12 Coffee High School Gender: M
Acad GPA Acad GPA 4.0 GPA
GPA Type GPA GPA Type GPA
Weighted GPA 85.071 Weighted GPA 3.214
Unweighted GPA 85.071 Unweighted GPA 3.214

Comments

Grading scale:
A=100-90;B= 89-80;C=79-70; F= 69 and below

Courses Taken 2021-2022 Grade 09 Courses Taken 2022-2023 Grade 10
from 0308 George Washington Carver Freshman from 0195 Coffee High School

Campus Course Mark Weight Credit
Course Mark  Weight Credit 23.0630000 World Literature 92 1.0000 1.000
23.0610000 Literature Comp 79 1.0000 1.000 26.0611000 Environmental 85 1.0000 1.000
09 Science

27.0990000 Algebra I 83 1.0000 1.000 27.0991000 Geometry 81 1.0000 1.000
35.0680000 Freshman 97 1.0000 1.000 36.0540021 Weights FB 100 1.0000 1.000
Seminar 36.0540022 Weights FB 100 1.0000 1.000
36.0540013 Weights Boys S1 95 1.0000 1.000 45.0570000 American Govt 92 1.0000 1.000
36.0540014 Weights Boys S2 95 1.0000 1.000 60.0710000 Spanish I 83 1.0000 1.000
36.0580000 Health/Personal 89 1.0000 1.000 60.0720000 Spanish II 84 1.0000 1.000
Fitness Total Credits: 8.000
40.0110000 Physical Science 81 1.0000 1.000

45.0830000 World History 93 1.0000 1.000

50.0211000 Art Comp I 84 1.0000 1.000

Total Credits: 9.000
Courses Taken 2023-2024 Grade 11
from 0195 Coffee High School

Course Mark  Weight Credit
07.4260099 Financial Literacy 82 1.0000 1.000
07.4410099 Business & 90 1.0000 1.000
Technology

07.4413099 Intro to Business 87 1.0000 1.000
& Technology

23.0510099 American 82 1.0000 1.000
Literature

26.0120099 Biology 81 1.0000 1.000
27.0831099 Adv 90 1.0000 1.000
Algebra:Concepts& Connect

35.0510099 Employability 93 1.0000 1.000
45.0810099 US History 85 1.0000 1.000

Total Credits: 8.000

Credit Summary

HS Credits - State Codes Attempted Earned
CTAE 3.000 3.000
Fine Arts 1.000 1.000
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HS Credits - State Codes
Foreign Language
Language Arts

Math

Other

PE/Health

Science

Social Science

Total
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Attempted
2.000

3.000

3.000

2.000

5.000

3.000

3.000
25.000

3289 Old Axson Rd #10 Douglas, GA 31535

Earned
2.000
3.000
3.000
2.000
5.000
3.000
3.000
25.000

Official's Signature

Coffee High School
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